
Hands and Feet  
Luxury Manicure/Pedicure    £13.00 

Gel Manicure/Pedicure      £20.00 
Gel Natural Nail Overlay/Gel Toes    £11.50 
Soak Off And Natural Nail Overlay/Gel Toes                    £15.00 
Full Set Acrylic Extensions (Excludes Nail Art)                     £20.00 
Full set Acrylic Extensions (Includes Gel)          £25.00

Facials  
Dermalogica Facial      £17.00 
Specialised Facial        £19.00 
Microdermabrasion     £25.00

Massage  
Back Massage      £11.00 
Full Body Massage        £17.00 
Indian Head Massage        £15.00

Hair Removal
Full Leg      £17.50 
Half Leg         £11.50 
Bikini (To Pant Line)      £10.00 
Under Arm       £10.00 
Eyebrow, Lip and Chin Wax     £9.00

HAIR AND BEAUTY 
THERAPY STAFF 
PRICE LIST*

Lash and Brow Treatments 
Eyelash Tint      £9.00 
Eyebrow Tint         £9.00 
Eyebrow Special (Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint, Eyebrow Shape)    £15.00 
Lash Lift       £15.00 
 

Level 4
Consultation & Advanced Epilation       15 mins £15.00 30mins £25.00 
 

Beauty Therapy 

*all services are carried out by our fully qualified staff 
throughout the summer period.

(each)



Contact us
Call 01709 722776

Visit inspire.rotherham.ac.uk

 inspire_media_hair_Beauty

 @inspire_roth

 Inspire Hair & Beauty

Hair 

Cutting Services

Shampoo And Finish                                               
Ladies Cut And Blow                                            

Colouring Services
Does Not Include Finish

Roots                                                                     
Full Head Permanent
  Above Shoulder                                           
  Below Shoulder                                               
Highlights/Low Lights
  T-Section                                                                               
  Full Head Above Shoulder                             
  Full Head Below Shoulder  
Free Hand Highlights/Low Lights                   

Express Colouring Services 
Shinefinity/Glossing                                       

Colour Fresh
  Above Shoulder                                                     
  Below Shoulder                                                    

Colour Touch
  Above Shoulder                                              
  Below Shoulder                                                   
Colour Toning Services                                            

Treatments
Intensive Hair Mask                                                  
Scalp Treatment With Massage                             

Gents
Gents Cut                                                                  
 
*These treatments are at a higher cost due to fully qualified staff 
members carrying out the treatments.

The treatments are limited to availability (as we will only be 
offering this service throughout the summer and maybe
throughout other holidays too). 

The booking process is the same.

£19.00

£18.00
£21.00

£19.00
£25.00

£9.00

£11.00
£10.00

£18.00

£22.00
£26.00

£20.00+
£25.00+
£30.00+
£30.00+

£11.50 
£18.00

£8.50


