

HAIR AND BEAUTY THERAPY STAFF PRICE LIST*

*all services are carried out by our fully qualified staff throughout the summer period.

Beauty Therapy

Hands and Feet

Luxury Manicure/Pedicure	£13.00
Gel Manicure/Pedicure	£20.00
Gel Natural Nail Overlay/Gel Toes	£11.50
Soak Off And Natural Nail Overlay/Gel Toes	£15.00
Full Set Acrylic Extensions (Excludes Nail Art)	£20.00
Full set Acrylic Extensions (Includes Gel)	£25.00

Facials

Dermalogica Facial	£17.00
Specialised Facial	£19.00
Microdermabrasion	£25.00

Massage

Back Massage	£11.00
Full Body Massage	£17.00
Indian Head Massage	£15.00

Hair Removal

Full Leg	£17.50
Half Leg	£11.50
Bikini (To Pant Line)	£10.00
Under Arm	£10.00
Eyebrow, Lip and Chin Wax	£9.00 (each)

Lash and Brow Treatments

Eyelash Tint	£9.00
Eyebrow Tint	£9.00
Eyebrow Special (Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint, Eyebrow Shape)	£15.00
Lash Lift	£15.00

Level 4

Consultation & Advanced Epilation 15 mins £15.00 30mins £25.00

Hair

Cutting Services

Shampoo And Finish	£11.50
Ladies Cut And Blow	£18.00
Colouring Services Does Not Include Finish	
Roots	£18.00
Full Head Permanent	
Above Shoulder	£22.00
Below Shoulder	£26.00
Highlights/Low Lights	
T-Section	£20.00+ £25.00+
Full Head Above Shoulder Full Head Below Shoulder	£25.00+
Free Hand Highlights/Low Lights	£30.00+
Express Colouring Services	
Shinefinity/Glossing	£19.00
Colour Fresh	
Above Shoulder	£18.00
Below Shoulder	£21.00
Colour Touch	
Above Shoulder	£19.00
Below Shoulder	£25.00
Colour Toning Services	£9.00
Treatments	
Intensive Hair Mask	£11.00
Scalp Treatment With Massage	£10.00
	£10.00

Gents

Gents Cut £8.50

*These treatments are at a higher cost due to fully qualified staff members carrying out the treatments.

The treatments are limited to availability (as we will only be offering this service throughout the summer and maybe throughout other holidays too).

The booking process is the same.

Contact us

Call 01709 722776

Visit inspire.rotherham.ac.uk

o inspire_media_hair_Beauty





